IQECO31, 32, 35, 38 BACnet MS/TP Terminal Unit Controllers Data Sheet TA201176 Issue 21, 23-Feb-2021. Applies to v2.42 1
Data Sheet
IQECO31, 32, 35, 38
BACnet MS/TP Terminal Unit Controllers
IQECO31, 32, 35, 38
BACnet MS/TP Terminal Unit Controllers
Description
The IQ™ECO31, 32, 35 and 38 are terminal unit controllers

IQECO31, 32, 35, 38 BACnet MS/TP Terminal Unit Controllers Data Sheet TA201176 Issue 21, 23-Feb-2021. Applies to v2.42� 17
Data Sheet	 IQECO31, 32, 35, 38
ORDER CODES
CONTROLLERS
[Controller Type]/[Prog]/BAC/[Strat]/[Power]
Where [Strat]=[Fan][Type][Relay][Library], ‘CUSTOM’ or ‘NOSTRATEGY’
[Controller Type]
IQE31 IQECO31 controller
IQE32 IQECO32 controller
IQE35 IQECO35 controller
IQE38 IQECO38 controller
[Prog]
C Supplied with custom strategy
F Supplied with fixed strategy as specified by [Strat]
[Library] E Entry

230 230 Vac input power supply
24VAC 24 Vac input power supply
AVAILABLE ORDER CODES
The following are available with [Prog]=C.
IQE31/C/BAC/<Custom>/<Power>	 IQECO31 with custom strategy, programmable only
IQE32/C/BAC/<Custom>/<Power>	 IQECO32 with custom strategy, programmable only
IQE35/C/BAC/<Custom>/<Power>	 IQeco35 with custom strategy, programmable only
IQE38/C/BAC/<Custom>/<Power>	 IQeco38 with custom strategy, programmable only
UPGRADE TO PROGRAMMABLE CONTROLLER
IQE/PROG/UP	 Upgrade licence to convert a fixed strategy controller to a
programmable controller.
ACCESSORIES